
44

Avenue AAvenue A

East Vickery Blvd.

Avenue B

Avenue CAvenue C

Bi
nk

le
y 

St
re

et

Avenue D
Avenue D

Avenue EAvenue E

East Rosedale Street

W
es

le
ya

n 
St

re
et

Collard Street

Bi
nk

le
y 

St
re

et

W
es

le
ya

n 
St

re
et

Collard Street

Avenue B

3

19
27

2
OSH

MFC

AMB
MCF

SLT

FA

SFA

NBC

DWA

DWH

STC

PMC

EJW

EAH

GPNA

SRH

OCH

SWRBLC

4

65

7

8

9
10

12

13

15

16

40 4139

1117a

17b

21
20

23

25

24 26

28

29

30
31

32

33

34

35

36

22

18
42

43

14

 37

1 1

38

MC

MORITZ CIRCLE

N

K

G

I

U

E

P

L

M

A
D

C
B

W

R

O

H

T

F

V

J

Q

1201 Wesleyan Street  Fort Worth, Texas 76105
817-531-4444   |   TXWES.EDU/MAP

BUILDINGS

N

PARKING                       ALSO AVAILABLE ON MOST STREETS

1. Nick & Lou Martin University Center:
 - Amon G. Carter Welcome Center
 - Admissions 
 - Buhler Plaza 
 - Career Services  
 - Campus Bookstore
 - Claudia Stepp Amphitheatre  
 - Gina’s Café
 - Paul and Judy Andrews Hall 
 - Residence Life 
 - Student Affairs
2. Oneal-Sells Administration Building:
 - Administrative Offices 
 - Advancement & Alumni 
  Relations Office 
 - Financial Aid/V.A.  
 - Financial Services  
 - Human Resources  
 - Purchasing 
 - Registrar
3. Lou’s Place
4. Eunice and James L. West Library:
 - Academic Success Center 
 - CETL 
 - Copy Center 
 - IT Service Desk 
 - Mailroom 
 - Marketing & Communications 
5. Brown-Lupton Campus Center:
 - Athletic Offices 
 - Weight Room
6. Sid W. Richardson Center
7. Kay Granger Mall
8. Jack and Jo Willa Morton Fitness Center
9. Polytechnic United Methodist Church:
 - Bobby Bragan Fellowship Hall
10.  Armstrong-Mabee Business Center
11.  Canafax Clock Tower
12.  Ella C. McFadden Science Center
13.  Science Lecture Theatre
14.  Ed and Rae Schollmaier Science and  

 Technology Center
15.  Ann Waggoner Fine Arts Building
16.  Nicholas Martin Hall
17.  a. Baker Building b. Campus Security

18.  Subway® Sandwiches
19.  Baker-Martin House
20-22. The Language Company
23.  Law Sone Fine Arts Center/ 

Thad Smotherman Theatre 
24.  Nenetta Burton Carter Building
25.  Dan Waggoner Hall Annex:
 - Chaplain’s Office 
 - Dean of Freshman 
 - International Programs
26.  Dan Waggoner Hall
27.  Moritz Athletic Fieldhouse
28.  Claudia Stepp Scene Shop
29.  Nurse Anesthesia
30.  James C. Armstrong & Elizabeth   

 Means Armstrong Hall
31.  Dora Roberts Dining Hall
32.  James C. Armstrong & O.C. 

 Armstrong Hall
33.  Stella Russell Hall
34.  West Village Student Apartments
35.  Facilities Cente
36.  Facilities Storage
37.  United Methodist Conference Center
38.  Bernice Coulter Templeton Art Studio
39.  Jack Morton Business Accelerator
40.  Community Counseling Center
41.  The Rosedale Apartments
42. Joe’s Hangout
43. Sand Volleyball Court
44. Karen Cramer Athletic Complex
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LAN DLE SYMPOSIUM 

 
 

Saturday, March 7, 2026
8:00am - 2:00pm

DUAL LANGUAGE
ENRICHMENT
SYMPOSIUM

LOCATION

Texas Wesleyan University 
Nick & Lou Martin University Center 

(Building 1 on map)

3165 E Rosedale St. 
Fort Worth, TX 76105

PARKING

Parking for the event is FREE! 

We recommend the following 
parking lots (marked with yellow 

boxes on the map) for convenient 
access to the LAN Dual Language 

Enrichment Symposium:

Lot A
Lot B
Lot C
Lot L

Lot B is a visitor parking lot directly 
across from the Nick & Lou Martin 
University Center. Due to the small 
footprint of the area, spaces in this 

lot are extremely limited.

INTERACTIVE MAP

https://txwes.edu/admissions/visit-
campus/map/


